SJICF SHENZHEN INTERNATIONAL JIU JTSU OPEN 2019

Made

White Master 1| Medium Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~88.2kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Yi Xiao
THINKER BJJCLUB

Fel Wang
CHECKMAT CHINA

5- 60

Yuenian Zhang
NOMAD BRAZILIAN JIU JTSU

Y aowu Bai
GF TEAM

5- 61

5- 66

5-65




